

The Project Joy and Hope Annual Gala attracts approximately 450 to 500 attendees every year. This premier event, including dinner, live & silent auctions, and musical entertainment, will be held at the Hyatt Regency Grand Ballroom, 1200 Louisiana Street, Houston, TX 77002, on Saturday evening, October 26th, 2024.

HOST: GALA \$25,000 SOLD

Company will be recognized as **HOST** for PJH GALA on Saturday, October 26, 2024, at the Hyatt Regency, Houston, Texas. Gala Host Sponsorship includes FIVE Tables for 8 and THREE teams at the Annual Golf Classic, Monday, October 14th, at Kingwood Country Club. Gala stage and screen recognition included. Recognition on Gala invitation, in both event programs, on Golf Classic signage, & on website for one year.

PREMIER Donor \$20,000

Company will be recognized as a **PREMIER** DONOR for PJH Gala on Saturday, October 26th, at Hyatt Regency, Houston, and at Golf Classic on Monday, October 14th, at Kingwood Country Club. Premier Sponsorship includes FOUR Tables for 8 and THREE teams at the Annual Golf Classic. Gala stage and screen recognition included. Recognition on Gala invitation, in both event programs, on Golf Classic signage, and on website for one year.

PLATINUM Donor \$15,000

Company will be recognized as a **PLATINUM** DONOR for PJH Gala on Saturday, October 26, 2024, at Hyatt Regency, Houston, and at the Golf Classic on Monday, October 14th, at Kingwood Country Club. Platinum Sponsorship includes FOUR Tables for 8 and TWO teams at the Annual Golf Classic. Gala stage and screen recognition included. Recognition on Gala invitation, in both event programs, on Golf Classic signage, and on website for one year.

GOLD Donor \$10,000

Company will be recognized as a **GOLD** DONOR at PJH Gala on Saturday, October 26, 2024, at Hyatt Regency, Houston, and at the Golf Classic on October 14th, at Kingwood Country Club. GOLD Sponsorship includes THREE Tables for 8 at the Gala and TWO Teams at the Annual Golf Classic. Gala screen recognition included. Recognition on Gala invitation, in both event programs, on Golf Classic signage, and on website for one year.

SILVER Donor \$5,000

Company will be recognized as a **SILVER** DONOR at the Gala on Saturday, October 26, 2024, and at the Golf Classic on Monday, October 14th, at Kingwood Country Club. Silver Sponsorship includes TWO Tables for 8 at the Gala and ONE team at the Annual Golf Classic. Gala screen recognition included. Recognition on Gala invitation, in both event programs, on Golf Classic signage, and on website for one year.

BRONZE Donor \$3,000

Company will be recognized as a **BRONZE** DONOR at Gala on Saturday, October 26, 2024, and at the Golf Classic on Monday, October 14th, at Kingwood Country Club. Sponsorship includes ONE Table for 8 at the Gala and ONE team at the Annual Golf Classic. Gala screen recognition included. Recognition on Gala invitation, in both event programs, on Golf Classic signage, and on website for one year.

AMENITIES Sponsor \$2,750 SOLD

Company will be recognized as **AMENITIES** SPONSOR for Gala on Saturday, October 26, 2024, at Hyatt Regency, Houston. Sponsorship includes ONE Table for 8. Company name will appear on Gala table tent cards to acknowledge GUEST FAVORS. Gala screen recognition included. Recognition on Gala invitation, in event program, and on website for one year.

PHOTOGRAPHY Sponsor \$2,500 SOLD

Company will be recognized as **PHOTOGRAPHY** SPONSOR for Gala on Saturday, October 26, 2024, at Hyatt Regency, Houston. Sponsorship includes ONE Table for 8. Company signage will appear in photography area to acknowledge this sponsorship. Gala screen recognition included. Recognition on Gala invitation, in event program, and on website for one year.

BENEFACTOR Sponsor \$1,400

Company will be recognized as a **BENEFACTOR** SPONSOR for Gala on Saturday, October 26, 2024, at Hyatt Regency, Houston. Sponsorship includes ONE Table for 8, Gala screen recognition and acknowledgement in Gala Program.

Program and Screen Ad \$250

For more information:

Jan Wheeler, Ed. D.
Executive Director
jan@joyandhope.org
713-851-9792

Shelley Fuller Director of Development <u>shelleyfp@yahoo.com</u> 832-202-4674

The mission of Project Joy and Hope (PJH) is to achieve the best quality of life and care for children and young people with life-limiting conditions and their families, by raising awareness of pediatric palliative care, educating PPC providers, and providing supportive care services and programs. Project Joy and Hope (PJH) aims to provide a strong support system, thereby helping families remain stable and intact at this challenging time in their lives.

We welcome you to engage your company or organization in volunteering for PJH. Schedule a personal campus tour today. Office: 713-944-6569. Visit <u>www.joyandhope.org</u> to learn more about agency programs and services.

Project Joy and Hope for Texas is a 501 (c)3 nonprofit organization, Federal Tax ID 76-0646721.



zəilimei 115,



www.joyandhope.org